National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Revised Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology V Semester Information Technology

Examinations Nov./Dec.2024

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology V Semester
Information Technology examination of this Institute held in Nov./Dec.2024 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Code No.
1 Machine Learning CSIC301
2 Theory of Computation ITPC301
3 Data Mining and Analytics ITPC303
4 Full Stack Development ITPC305
5 Information Security ITPC307
6 Seminar and Group Discussion ITPC309
7 Flood Control & Drainage Engineering CEOE303
8 Control System Engineering EEOE303
9 Communication Systems ECOE301
10 Market Psychology & Consumer Behaviour HSOE302
11 Professional Communication Skills in English HSOE303
12 Industrial Physics PHOE301
13 Nuclear Technology PHOE302
14 Six Sigma: Concepts & Methodology PIOE425
Sr. No.Roll No. Name Father's Name SGPA CGPA

1 12213008 Harish Kumar Ram Naresh Das 5.8636 7.0654

2 12213010  Satendra Brahma 6.1364 6.9346
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12213017
12213021
12213025
12213027
12213070
12213074
12213079
12213088
12213098
12213101
12213119
12213148
12213151

12213156

Karamveer Yadav
Jashan Pal Singh
Nikita Kumari
Abhay

Raman Singh Rajpoot
Anup

Rishabh Ranjan
Naman Kumar
Suraj Pal

Rohit Kumar
Ujjwal Singh

Akhil Meena

Raj Kumar
Gurvinder Pal Singh
Ashok Kumar
Vikram Singh
Laxman Singh
Hawa Singh
Umakant Sharma
Sushil Kumar
Kishan Pal

Ramesh Chand
Mahendra Pratap Patel

Makkhan Lal Meena

Santhosh Kumar Bhukya Nageswara Rao

Aditya Aryan

Rajesh Kumar Chaudhary

7.0455
5.5455
7.2273
5.3182
7.1818
6.8636
6.1364
8.5000
6.5455
5.9091
7.2727
7.0455
5.1818

5.8636

7.2991
6.2617
7.8692
6.7196
7.6822
8.1682
7.0467
8.4206
71776
6.6449
6.6952
7.0561
6.3458

6.6822

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,
the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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