National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Revised Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology V Semester Information Technology Examinations Nov./Dec.2024

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology V Semester Information Technology examination of this Institute held in Nov./Dec.2024 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subject	S		Code	No.	
1	Machine	Learning	CSIC301			
2	Theory	of Computation		ITPC301		
3	Data Mi	ning and Analytics		ITPC303		
4	Full Stack Development			ITPC305		
5	Informa	tion Security	ITPC307			
6	Semina	r and Group Discussion	ITPC309			
7	Flood C	ontrol & Drainage En	CEOE303			
8	Control System Engineering			EEOE303		
9	Commu	nication Systems	ECOE301			
10	Market	Psychology & Consur	HSOE302			
11	Professional Communication Skills in English			HSOE303		
12	Industrial Physics			PHOE301		
13	Nuclear Technology			PHOE302		
14	Six Sigma: Concepts & Methodology			PIOE425		
Sr. No.R	oll No.	Name	Father's Name	SGPA	CGPA	
1 1	2213008	Harish Kumar	Ram Naresh Das	5.8636	7.0654	
2 1	2213010	Satendra	Brahma	6.1364	6.9346	

Hi

Juny

Roat 423/04/2025

2 4 APR 2025

3	12213017	Karamveer Yadav	Raj Kumar	7.0455	7.2991
4	12213021	Jashan Pal Singh	Gurvinder Pal Singh	5.5455	6.2617
5	12213025	Nikita Kumari	Ashok Kumar	7.2273	7.8692
6	12213027	Abhay	Vikram Singh	5.3182	6.7196
7	12213070	Raman Singh Rajpoot	Laxman Singh	7. <mark>1818</mark>	7.6822
8	12213074	Anup	Hawa Singh	6.8636	8.1682
9	12213079	Rishabh Ranjan	Umakant Sharma	6.1364	7.0467
10	12213088	Naman Kumar	Sushil Kumar	8.5000	8.4206
11	12213098	Suraj Pal	Kishan Pal	6.5455	7.1776
12	12213101	Rohit Kumar	Ramesh Chand	5. <mark>9</mark> 091	6.6449
13	3 12213119	Ujjwal Singh	Mahendra Pratap Patel	7.2727	6.6952
14	12213148	Akhil Meena	Makkhan Lal Meena	7.0455	7.0561
15	12213151	Santhosh Kumar Bhuky	ya Nageswara Rao	5.1818	6.3458
16	12213156	Aditya Aryan	Rajesh Kumar Chaudhary	5.8636	6.6822

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 2 4 APR 2025

Rut 23/04/25 (Examinations)